Loading & Offloding Charges 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 217.000 1.00 217.000 0.00 797.475

AIRPORT HANDLING 155.000 1.00 155.000 0.00 569.625

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 85.000 2.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

913.00 0.00 3,355.28

Total Amount in USD: 913.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,355.28

USD Nine Hundred And Thirteen Only

AED Three Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Five And Twenty Eight Fils Only